
DBE Summary 

Participation goal stated in the original approved compliance plan for the agreement was 11.00% 
DBE.  Anticipated participation for the proposed amendments: 

NON DBE – PRIME  $720,000 90.00% 
URS Corporation, Austin, Texas $720,000                 90.00% 
  
DBE TOTAL – SUBCONSULTANTS $80,000 10.00% 
(FW) Alliance Transportation Group, Austin, TX $80,000                  10.00% 
 

Overall participation based on contract expenditures as of July 31, 2013 (not including this 
amendment):   

 
PRIME:  
49.91% Non-DBE    
 
SUBCONSULTANTS: 

50.09% DBE; and 0.00% Non-DBE  
 

TOTAL:  

50.09% DBE; and 49.91% Non-DBE  
 


	Overall participation based on contract expenditures as of July 31, 2013 (not including this amendment):
	PRIME:
	49.91% Non-DBE
	50.09% DBE; and 0.00% Non-DBE
	50.09% DBE; and 49.91% Non-DBE

